Key:

o Linking Repeater

DMR Repeater

Stand alone repeater

Local linking Repeater

O Linked Repeater

sasasssansas Remotely switchable link

Always linked

Repeater information:

145.110
146.940
145.290
145.150
442.725
444.325
444.725
444.225
442.425
444.925
53.01

-600 khz
-600 khz
-600 khz
-600 khz
+5.0 mhz
+5.0 mhz
+5.0 mhz
+5.0 mhz
+5.0 mhz
+5.0 mhz
-1.0 mhz

pl 131.8
pl 131.8
pl100.0
pl131.8
pl 131.8
pl 131.8
pl 131.8
pl 131.8
pl 100.0
pl 131.8
pl 131.8

Mamie Brandmeister 147.0600 +600 khz cc 1
Buxton Brandmeister 146.625
Mamie PRN
Skyco PRN
Engelhard PRN
Buxton PRN

442.8500
444.9875
442.4625
444.0625

-600 khz cc 1
+5.0 mhz cc 1
+5.0 mhz cc 1
+5.0 mhz cc 1
+5.0 mhz cc 1



